

অসম असम ASSAM

38AA 534098

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING

This memorandum of understanding is made on _______ between Tingkhong College represented by Principal, Tingkhong College herein named as First Party and Academy of Civil Services, Dibrugarh represented by its Managing Director herein named as Second Party.

The parties hitherto agree as follows:

- The First Party shall provide the onscreen platform like Projector and proper sitting facilities to the students while the second party will provide the general studies online course for both UPSC and APSC.
- 2) The First Party shall provide the other basic facilities like WIFI and campus facilities during the coaching hours while the second party shall provide the online coaching at a minimal price of Rupee 11800.00 (including GST) for one online course with Live and recorded video.

More adra in the Government of the Control of the C

MESRISMII Jerghtong College
MESRISMII Jerghtong College
Monendra Phukhii

Govi. Stamp Vendor

Tingkhong Rev. Circle

- 3) The first party shall provide the required man hours and library service while the of students in one single course according to the will of the first party.
- 4) The First Party shall provide the TA/DA to the second party if and when the second to allow the on screening of the classes on a single subscription.

Tenure of the MoU:

6

This agreement is to be in effect at least for from the time of endorsement by both the parties.

The officials representing Tingkhong College and Academy of Civil Services are signing this MoU to achieve a noble goal beneficial to both the parties and to the society at large.

Signature

Party One with seal and date

Party Two with seal and Date Academy of Civil Services

Principal
TINGKHONG COLLEGE

Director

4) The First Party shall provide the TA/DA to the second party if and when the second party is in need to visit the campus while the second party shall provide the privilege to allow the on screening of the classes on a single subscription.

Tenure of the MoU:

6

This agreement is to be in effect at least for from the time of endorsement by both the parties.

The officials representing Tingkhong College and Academy of Civil Services are signing this MoU to achieve a noble goal beneficial to both the parties and to the society at large.

Signature

Party One with seal and date

Party Two with seal and Date Academy of Civil Services

Principal TINGKHONG COLLEGE

Director